JOITED:







ANTIPASTI FREDDI

Caprese % @93 &)

i Vegetarian

Roma tomato, boconcml, basil

Cured Herbs Olives

Vegetarian
Vermouth, orange, herbs

Roasted Sweet Peppers Q .

il Vegetarian

Crisp sourdough, stracciatella

L

Molluscs

Appellation Oysters

Half dozen, salmon caviar, EVOO

33
Bruschetta .S Q

gluten wilk  Vegetarian

Salsa di pomodoro, stracciatella, basil
1

Crudo : )0

Fresh tuna, salmon caviar, citrus segments
/=\

Beetroot & Burrata "

Roasted beetroot, extra virgin olive oil

Carpaccio di Manzo ‘°:.‘:*::;"e E
Parmigiano, arugula, aged balsamic

ANTIPASTI CALDI

Focaccia o s

gluten ik Vegetarian

Beetroot romesco, truffle butter

Semolina Dusted Prawns i
School prawns, garllc aioli

- l‘

Calamari Fritti wg“,*:;;;"g Volluses  ggs
Fijian squid, spicy tartar sauce
{ )

Grilled Octopus alla Calabrese .
Chili, confit potato, salsa rossa, pickled shallots

| a8 ¢
= )® o 5 g
—— ]
7]
n ﬂ Q hre : W= & 2°
co;t:::,"g Lupin oya Celery Fish Molluscs Sesame  Crustaceans Nuts Vegetarian Alcohol
Eges Mustard eeds

39

22

37

60

33

46

48

45

40

47

39

46

« Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements.

» Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.

* Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.

« Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
 A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.



Eggs

ZUPPE

, = o
Minestrone " ikt
Roots vegetables, pancetta, basil pesto

Velutata di Zucca Q %

. Nuts
Sweet pumpkins, seeds

Milk

e

Zuppa di Cozze e Fagioli voi.. =~ ]
Mussels, cannellini beans, white wine, rosemary

PRIMI

Risotto al Funghi Q

milk  Vegetarian

Carnaroli, porcini, truffle essence

Risotto alla Crema di Scampi N

Milk

Asparagus, spinach, lobster essence

Gnocchi ai Quattro Formaggi
Housemade gnocchi, smoked salmon

- Molluscs
Milk

Shortribs Pappardelle ﬁ “

Milk Eggs

San Marzano tomatoes, wagyu shortnbs

i
Linguine ala Vongole ‘" &
Clams, heirloom tomato cherry, basils

ﬂ7 “
containing

Rigatoni ala Bolognese . i’ e
Veal ragu, Parmigiano, extra virgin olive oil

[0

Fish

e

Fish

Rigatoni al Ragu di Agnelloﬁ “

gluten Eggs

Lamb ragu, fetta cheese

ﬁ -
Linguine Carbonara ¥ e

gluten

Guanciale, pecorino romano, fresh cracked blackpepper

ﬂ,
La Bottega Lasagne & Q e »0

Eggs

Oven baked homemade pasta beef ragout, mornay

= oo

% ]
containing N Soya .
gluten Lupin ik Celery Fish Molluscs

Mustard

-

Sesame
eeds

&

\
k J

Crustaceans

42

36

48

62

64

62

66

62

62

62

62

65

Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements.
Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.

Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.

A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.



SECONDI

Catch of the Day % )O Q 82

Brown butter, pinenuts salsa verde, organic leaves

Pollo allo Spiedo Q 80

Roasted halved chicken, mashed potato, gravy

Astice Gratinato %@bﬁ i\

Fish Milk Crustaceans 160

Baked lobster, asparagus, creamy mash
i 2y

Maialino Croccante “. = 95
Slow-roasted pork belly, apple balsamic glaze, salsa verde, creamy mash
Pistachio Crusted Lamb Rack %@ Q B 15
Creamy polenta, sage lamb jus e
Wagyu Sirloin MB 6-7 Q 165
Wagyu Rib Eye MB 6-7 Q 185
Black Angus Tenderloin Q 150
Tomahawk 1kg ... to share ... Q 450
CONTORNI |
Mixed Organic Leaves, Citrus Vinaigrettes v..- 24
Green Beans, White Anchovies " 22
Broccoli, Garlic Confit, Pangrattato ﬁ 24
Mashed Potato, Cultured Butter ﬁ ”
House Chips, Rosemary 22

-ﬁ?g ﬂ | = & : ® \\W// = 7("% %@9

Lupin Fish Molluscs Sesame Crustaceans Vegetarian
eeds

Eggs gluten Milk Mustard

Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements.

Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.

Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.

Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.



PIZZA

Margherita <o

Scamorza, san Marzano tomatoes, parmigiano, basil
-

Quattro Formaggi %

4 cheeses, Fijian honey

Milk

2
Filetti di Manzo “i* .
Wagyu slices, arugula, garlic formaggio
2
» )
Pollo con Pesto < W €2
Sousvide chicken, basil pesto

3

Smoked Ham & Artichokes ﬂfi

Olives, smoked hams, pickled artichokes
2

. B
Proscuitto <« &
Arugula, caramelized onion, tomato confit

Pepperoni >, a

gluten Milk

Grana Padano, cold pressed olive oil
£ ®

Frutta di Mare <= &

gluten Wilk

Calamari, scampi, marinated olives

2
B
Sottobosco s

Field mushroom, buffalo mozzarella, wild rocket

Milk

W: B -oONE R

Lupin Fish Molluscs Sesame Crustaceans Vegetarian
Eges gluten Mustard eeds

55

55

62

62

62

62

62

66

62

Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements.

Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.

Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.

Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.



SUPPLEMENTI

Vegetable
Chicken
Seafood
Sauce - Steak

DOLCE

= 00

Tiramisu e’ W e o

Callebaut 32.6% Java, coffee liquer, dark choco
iy

Affogato e Alcohol

Fresh espresso, vanilla ice cream, coffee liqueur

‘ %@g
Rosemary Pannacotta . .
Berry compote

2

Molten Lava Cake %

Mk gluten
Pistachio crumble, vanilla ice cream

ﬂ7

Formaggi Platter B k..o

gluten

Italian and local artisan cheese, crackers
]

Sgroppino al Limone v scona

3 scoop of Lemon sorbet, limoncello, citrus zest

Soya Celery

Mustard

Lupin

V=B ONE R (|

Fish Moll Sesame  Crustaceans Nuts
Eggs gluten olluses > eds

Vegetarian

Alcohol

32

32

27

35

95

32

+ Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements.

» Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.

« Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.

« Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
 A10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.



yuTTEs

IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII



