LA

ITALIAN RISTORANTE

ANTIPASTI FREDDI

Caprese 🚰 🖟	39
Roma tomato, boconcini, basil	
Cured Herbs Olives Vermouth, orange, herbs	22
Roasted Sweet Peppers containing gluten vegetarian	37
Crisp sourdough, stracciatella	37
Appellation Oysters Molluscs	60
Half dozen, salmon caviar, EVOO	
Bruschetta containing gluten will knilk vegetarian	33
Salsa di pomodoro, stracciatella, basil \perp	
Crudo Mustard Fish	46
Fresh tuna, salmon caviar, citrus segments	
Beetroot & Burrata Roasted beetroot, extra virgin olive oil	48
Carpaccio di Manzo containing giuten Parmigiano, arugula, aged balsamic	45
ANTIPASTI CALDI	
Focaccia containing gluten MIK Vegetarian	40
Beetroot romesco, truffle butter	
Semolina Dusted Prawns containing crustaceans Eggs School prawns, garlic aioli	47
Calamari Fritti containing Molluscs Eggs	39
Fijian squid, spicy tartar sauce	
Grilled Octopus alla Calabrese Crustaceans	46
Chili, confit potato, salsa rossa, pickled shallots	

























- Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements.
- · Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.
- Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
- Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
- A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

ZUPPE 42 Roots vegetables, pancetta, basil pesto Velutata di Zucca Sweet pumpkins, seeds MIII 36 Zuppa di Cozze e Fagioli Molluscs 48 Mussels, cannellini beans, white wine, rosemary **PRIMI** Risotto al Funghi 62 Carnaroli, porcini, truffle essence Risolto alla Crema di Scampi 64 Asparagus, spinach, lobster essence Gnocchi ai Qualtro Formaggi 62 Housemade gnocchi, smoked salmon Shortribs Pappardelle containing gluten Milk 66 San Marzano tomatoes, wagyu shortribs Linguine ala Vongole containing gluten 62 Clams, heirloom tomato cherry, basils Rigatoni ala Bolognese 62 Veal ragu, Parmigiano, extra virgin olive oil Rigatoni al Ragu di Agnello 62 Lamb ragu, fella cheese Linguine Carbonara Containing gluten gluten 62 Guanciale, pecorino romano, fresh cracked blackpepper La Bottega Lasagne 65 Oven baked homemade pasta, beef ragout, mornay



- Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements.
- Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.
- Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
- Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
- A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

SECONDI

Catch of the Day				
Brown butter, pinenuts salsa verde, organic leaves				
Pollo allo Spiedo Roasted halved chicken, mashed potato, gravy				
Astice Gratinato	160			
Baked lobster, asparagus, creamy mash				
Maialino Croccante Maialino Croccante Maialino Croccante Maialino Croccante Maialino Croccante Maialino Croccante	95			
Pistachio Crusted Lamb Rack Nuts N	115			
Wagyu Sirloin MB 6-7 ☐	165			
Wagyu Rib Eye MB 6-7	185			
Black Angus Tenderloin 📗	150			
Tomahawk 1kg to share	450			
CONTORNI				
Mixed Organic Leaves, Citrus Vinaigrettes	24			
Green Beans, White Anchovies	22			
Broccoli, Garlic Confit, Pangrattato	24			
Mashed Potato, Cultured Butter \triangle	24			
House Chips, Rosemary	22			























- Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements.
- Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.
- Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
- Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
- A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

PIZZA

Margherita containing Milk	55
Scamorza, san Marzano tomatoes, parmigiano, basil	
Qualtro Formaggi containing gluten Milk	55
4 cheeses, Fijian honey	
Filetti di Manzo containing giuten Milk	62
Wagyu slices, arugula, garlic formaggio	02
Pollo con Pesto containing gluten Nuts Sousvide chicken, basil pesto	62
Smoked Ham & Artichokes containing lighten	62
Olives, smoked hams, pickled artichokes	
Proscuitto containing gluten Milk	62
Arugula, caramelized onion, tomato confit	
Pepperoni containing gluten gluten gluten	62
Grana Padano, cold pressed olive oil	
Frulta di Mare containing gluten Fish	66
Calamari, scampi, marinated olives	
Soltobosco containing gluten milk	62
Field mushroom, buffalo mozzarella, wild rocket	



- Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements.
- Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.
- Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
- Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
- A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

SUPPLEMENTI

vegetable	5
Chicken	10
Seafood	15
Sauce - Steak	10
	10
DOLCE	
Tiramisu containing gluten Milk Eggs Alcohol	32
Callebaut 32.6% Java, coffee liquer, dark choco	
Affogato containing gluten Alcohol	32
Fresh espresso, vanilla ice cream, coffee liqueur	
	27
Rosemary Pannacolla Nuts	27
Berry compote	
Molten Lava Cake containing	
MIIK gluten	35
Pistachio crumble, vanilla ice cream	
Formaggi Platter Containing Conta	
Milk gluten	95
Italian and local artisan cheese, crackers	
Saranaina al Limana	7.0
Sgroppino al Limone Vegetarian Alcohol	32









3 scoop of Lemon sorbet, limoncello, citrus zest

















- · Please see our wait staff for assistance with any dietary requirements.
- Some dishes may contain traces of nuts.
- Prices are inclusive of 12.5% Fiji government taxes. All prices will be charged in Fiji dollars.
- Per our cashless policy, we only accept payments via local credit cards, VISA, MasterCard & AMEX.
- A 10% Public Holiday surcharge applies to all food & beverage items during public holidays.

